
DWA-121 DWA-131 DWA-171 DWA-182 DWA-T185 DWA-183 DWA-193 DWA-X1850

Wireless N 150

Pico USB 無線網

路卡

Wireless N

NANO USB 無線

網路卡

Wireless AC600雙

頻USB 無線網路卡

Wireless

AC1200雙頻USB

無線網卡

Wireless

AC1200雙頻

USB 3.0無線網

卡

AC1200 MU-

MIMO 雙頻USB

3.0 無線網路卡

AC1750雙頻USB

3.0無線網卡

AX1800 Wi-Fi 6 USB

無線網路卡

2.4GHz 1T1R 2T2R 1T1R 2T2R 2T2R 2T2R 3T3R 3T3R

5GHz - - 1T1R 2T2R 2T2R 2T2R 3T3R 3T3R

N150

150Mbps

N300

300Mbps

AC600

150+433Mbps
AC 1200

 300+867Mbps

AC 1200

300+867Mbps

AC 1200

300+867Mbps

AC 1750

450+1300Mbps

AX 1800

600+1200Mbps
USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 2.0 USB 3.0 USB 3.0 USB 3.0 USB 3.0 USB 3.0

v - v v v v v -

USB Port

WPS

天線技術

傳輸速率

型號

外觀

產品說明


